
 PO#  
 Date:

 Vendor: 
 Address:

 Contact: 
 Email: 

 Tel: 
 Fax: 

 Terms: 

 Special Instructions:

Style / Quality Color Yard / Pc Price Total
SC001 Black 30 $11.00 $330.00

SCH002 Black 50 $13.00 $650.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Qty:  80     Total: $980.00

SAMPLE PURCHASE ORDER
B-001

Bill To: Ship To: 1/1/2012

Human B Designer Human B Designer US Silk

10 w 15th st #2018 10 w 15th st #2018 265 w 37th st

NY, NY. 10011 NY, NY. 10011

T- xxx xxx xxxx T- xxx xxx xxxx John Smith

E- boaz@humanb.com E- boaz@humanb.com John.s@ussilk.com
xxx xxx xxxx

xxx xxx  xxxx

 Factor:  Ship Via: Start Ship: Due Date (In House): 

                                       Description
Silk Chiffon 44"
Silk Charmeuse 44"

 Signature:  

THIS IS JUST A SAMPLE FORM
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